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減徑連接器：KRR-W2

隔壁用接頭：KRE-W2

隔壁用母螺牙接頭：KRE-W2

適用氣壓缸

外徑mm
型式

8

10

6

適用接頭
配管ød

10

12

8

M 質量
g

KRR08-10W2

KRR06-08W2

12
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KRR08-12W2

KRR06-10W2

øD
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L
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23   

A
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37   

有效斷面積mm2

FR2層

註1）øD為最大徑的意思。

註1）

適用氣壓缸

外徑mm
型式

H
（六角對邊）

T
（M）

安裝
孔

M
質量

g

KRE08-00W2
KRE06-00W2 176

8
10
12

19
M14×1
M16×1

15
17

17   
18.5
21   KRE10-00W2 24M20×1 21

33
52
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41.5
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  5.6
18.0
29.5
46.1KRE12-00W2 27M22×1 23 90

L

34.5
38   
42.5
44   

有效斷面積mm2

FR2層

適用氣壓缸
外徑

mm

連接螺牙

Rc
型式

H1
（六角

對邊）

KRE06-01W2

L2

11   

有效斷面積mm2

10.4   5.6

質量
g

25
40

安裝孔 M

6 17   
17

H2
（六角

對邊）

17KRE06-02W2 15   

L1

28   
31.5 15

T
(M)

M14×1

19KRE06-03W2 17   33.5 29

17
KRE08-01W2   7.527.5 28

26.1 18.08 18.519KRE08-02W2 13   33   2717M16×1

19KRE08-03W2 15   35   48

22
41.5 29.510 21   24

KRE10-02W2 12.534.5 53
21M20×1

22KRE10-03W2 15   36.5 67

24 58.3 46.112 22   27
KRE12-03W2 14   37   92

23M22×1
KRE12-04W2 18   41   59
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1 4
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1 8
1 4
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1 4
3 8
3 8
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FR2層

適用氣壓缸
外徑

mm

6

型式 øD1
註）

KRW06-99W2 12.8

L1

20   

L2

48   
55   

41.5

有效斷面積mm2

  9.0   4.2

質量
g

  4
8 KRW08-99W2 15.2 22.5 21.6 14.9   6

10

適用接頭
配管
ød
6
8
10 KRW10-99W2 18.5 25.5 35.2 25.0   9

A

31   
37   
43.5

M

17   
18.5
21   

12 12 KRW12-99W2 20.9

øD2

10
10
14
16 27   59.5 50.2 39.7 1348   22   

註1）øD為最大徑的意思。

長直通L型：KRW-W2

FR2層

適用氣壓缸
外徑

mm

6

型式 øD1

KRL06-99W2 12.8

øD2

10

L1

20   

L2

27.5

有效斷面積mm2

FR2層

  9.0   4.2

質量
g

  3
8 KRL08-99W2 15.2 12 22.5 31.5 21.6 14.9   5

10

適用接頭
配管
ød
6
8
10 KRL10-99W2 18.5 14 25.5 35.5 35.2 25.0   9

A

17   
21   
23.5

M

17   
18.5
21   

12 12 KRL12-99W2 20.9 16 27   37.5 50.2 39.7 1026   22   

註1）øD1為最大徑的意思。

註1）

直通L型：KRL-W2

FR快速接頭 KR-W2 Series

FR軟尼龍

FR軟尼龍

FR軟尼龍

FR軟尼龍

FR軟尼龍

連接螺牙
適用
氣壓管

適用
氣壓管

適用氣壓管

適用氣壓管

適用接頭尺寸

適用接頭尺寸

適用接頭尺寸

安裝板厚
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